Advantages
IP66 IK10
ULTRA LED 1.1 1
UTR1ST.11.036.8A3000 36 5950 - 6050 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 1,4kg
UTR1ST.11.036.8A4000 36 6300 - 6400 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 1,4kg
UTR1ST.11.036.8A5000 36 6350 - 6450 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 1,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1 2
UTR1ST.21.052.8A3000 52 9150 - 9250 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 2,4kg
UTR1ST.21.052.8A4000 52 9700 - 9800 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 2,4kg
UTR1ST.21.052.8A5000 52 9750 - 9850 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 2,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1
High luminous e�ciency up to 191Lm/W
High IK10 impact resistance
High protection class IP66
Solid aluminum housing
Warranty up to 10 years
Low UGR coe�cients
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
ULTRA LED 1.1 3
UTR1ST.31.069.8A3000 69 11950 - 12100 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 2,4kg
UTR1ST.31.069.8A4000 69 12650 - 12800 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 2,4kg
UTR1ST.31.069.8A5000 69 12700 - 12850 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 2,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1 4
UTR1ST.41.085.8A3000 85 15100 - 15250 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
UTR1ST.41.085.8A4000 85 16000 - 16150 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
UTR1ST.41.085.8A5000 85 16050 - 16200 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1 5
UTR1ST.51.094.8A3000 94 16650 - 16800 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
UTR1ST.51.094.8A4000 94 17600 - 17750 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
UTR1ST.51.094.8A5000 94 17650 - 17800 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1 6
UTR1ST.61.102.8A3000 102 17950 - 18150 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
UTR1ST.61.102.8A4000 102 19000 - 19200 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
UTR1ST.61.102.8A5000 102 19050 - 19250 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 3,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1 7
UTR1ST.71.112.8A3000 112 20050 - 20250 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.71.112.8A4000 112 21200 - 21450 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.71.112.8A5000 112 21250 - 21500 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1 8
UTR1ST.81.136.8A3000 136 23950 - 24200 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.81.136.8A4000 136 25350 - 25600 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.81.136.8A5000 136 25400 - 25650 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.1 9
UTR1ST.91.159.8A3000 159 27400 - 27700 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.91.159.8A4000 159 29000 - 29350 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.91.159.8A5000 159 29050 - 29400 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.91.182.8A3000 182 31250 - 31550 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
UTR1ST.91.182.8A4000 182 33050 - 33400 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.91.182.8A5000 182 33100 - 33450 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.91.207.8A3000 207 34950 - 35350 3000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.91.207.8A4000 207 37000 - 37400 4000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
UTR1ST.91.207.8A5000 207 37050 - 37450 5000K >80 IP66 40°X40° 75°X75° 4,4kg
*Depending on the lens used, the luminous �ux output may vary, so the table may show luminous
�ux ranges for a given power version for illustrative purposes.
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
UTR1ST.1 74 98 331
UTR1ST.2 74 98 652
UTR1ST.3 74 98 652
UTR1ST.4 74 98 975
UTR1ST.5 74 98 975
UTR1ST.6 74 98 975
UTR1ST.7 74 98 1296
UTR1ST.8 74 98 1296
UTR1ST.9 74 98 1296
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
Surface mounting
Suspended
Luminous �ux
40°X40° 75°X75°
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
Montage
Available con�gurations
Family
Power
version
Version Power [W] CRI
Type of
diode
CCT [K]
Lens
material
Di�user
material
Beam angle Control
Operating
temperature
Warranty
Modi�cation
s
UTR1ST
ULTRA LED
1.1
1
1
1
LIft 1
036
36W
8
>80
A
Mid Power
3000
3000K
2
PC lens
000 040040
40°x40°
00
On/O�
2540
-25°C÷40°C
05Y
5 Years
0000
No
modi�catio
n
2
2
052
52W
4000
4000K
075075
75°x75°
D0
DALI
2545
-25°C÷45°C
08Y
8 Years
3
3
069
69W
5000
5000K
2550
-25°C÷50°C
10Y
10 Years
4
4
085
85W
3545
-35°C÷45°C
5
5
094
94W
3550
-35°C÷50°C
6
6
102
102W
3555
-35°C÷55°C
7
7
112
112W
3560
-35°C÷60°C
8
8
136
136W
9
9
159
159W
182
182W
207
207W
Example product code
UTR1ST.11.036.8A3000.2000.040040.00.2545.05Y.0000
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip